
 
 
 
 
Registrar (Acting) 
Ref. No.: WBUAFS/Regr/Pur.VAS(2018-2019)/417                                                                     Dated:25.02.2019  

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 
                                         Sealed quotations are invited from the authorized Indian agents / Suppliers / 
Manufacturers / Authorized Dealers / reputed Agencies / firms for the supply and installation of Furniture 
as mentioned below at Belgachia/ Mohanpur/Chakgaria campus under WBUAFS.  
 

Sl. No. Name of the Items Picture (sample) 
Unit Rate 

(Rs.) 

1. 

PERIODCAL DISPLAY RACK: Size: 800 
mm W X 300 mm D X 1800 mm H 
Specification: Made of Pre laminated 
Particle board 

  

  

2. 

BOOK TROLLEY: L 900 X W 600 X H 700 
MM . STRUCTURE AND HANDLE MADE 
OF 14 GAUGE SQAURE PIPE WITH SHELF 
MADE OF 18 GAUGE MS POWDER 
COATED.SUPPORTED ON PVC WHEELS 

 

  

3. 

CLASSIC DESIGN 3 SEATER SOFA: 
STRUCTURE OF SOFA IS MADE OF SOLID 
HARD WOOD AND THE BASE OF SEAT 
AND BACKREST WEBBED WITH NYLON 
BELT AND PADDED WITH 32 DENSITY 
HI RESILENT FOAM AND UPHOLSTERED 
IN WOVEN LEATHERITE.ARMREST IS 
COMFORATABLE AND FINSIHED WITH 
SAME MATERIAL.ARMRESTS IS 
DESIGNED WITH WOODEN PALLET . 
OVERALL DIMENSION OF THE SOFA 
SHALL BE L-1905 X D-760 X H-813 mm  

 

 

4. 

CLASSIC DESIGN 1 SEATER SOFA: 
STRUCTURE OF SOFA IS MADE OF SOLID 
HARD WOOD AND THE BASE OF SEAT 
AND BACKREST WEBBED WITH NYLON 
BELT AND PADDED WITH 32 DENSITY 
HI RESILENT FOAM AND UPHOLSTERED 
IN WOVEN LEATHERITE.ARMREST IS 
COMFORATABLE AND FINSIHED WITH 
SAME MATERIAL. ARMRESTS IS 
DESIGNED WITH WOODEN PALLET . 
OVERALL DIMENSION OF THE SOFA 
SHALL BE L-890 X D-760 X H-813 mm 

 

 

5. 

CENTER TABLE WITH GLASS TOP IN 
RETANGULLER SHAPE 
DIMENSION L-1000 X D-500 X H-420 
mm. 

 

 



6. 

NEWS PAPER STAND: WOODEN NEWS 
PAPER STAND WITH 5 HOLDER MADE 
OF ISI MARKED ENGINEERED WOOD 
SIZE ( L-800 X W-300 X H-1800) mm. 

 

 

7. 
MID BACK FIXED CHAIR WITH 
LETHERITE UPHOLSTERY WITH METAL 
UNDERSTRUCTURE CHROME PLATING. 

 

 

 
The last date of submission of duly filled up quotation documents is 05.03.2019. 

 The Opening of quotation papers will be held on 06.03.2019. 
Terms & Conditions: 

1. No transportation charges will be borne by the University. 
2. The up-to-date copies of trade license, PAN, GST certificate will have to be submitted along with the 

Quotations. 
3. The University reserve the right to accept or reject the tender, partly or fully without assigning any 

reason thereof. 
4. Mere selection in quotation is not an assurance of getting the work order. 
5. All legal matters will be settled within the jurisdiction of Kolkata High Court. 
6. The quotation which does not fulfil any of the above condition will not be considered. 
7. The party should quote the price in figure and in words of all prescribed sizes inclusive all charges. 
8. The material should be supply at different Libraries (Belgachia/ Mohanpur/ Chakgaria) as per direction 

of the In-charge.  
 

 
 
 

Registrar, WBUAFS 
Ref. No.: WBUAFS/Regr/Pur.VAS(2018-2019)/417/1(8)                                                                     Dated:25.02.2019  
Copy forwarded for information and wide circulation to: 

1) Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor, WBUAFS, Kolkata -37. 
2) Registrar, WBUAFS, Kolkata – 37. 
3) Dean, Faculty of _________________________, WBAUFS, Kolkata-37 
4) DREF, WBUAFS, Kolkata-37 
5) Finance Officer, WBUAFS, Kolkata-37 
7) Notice Board. 
8) File Copy 

 
Registrar, WBUAFS 

 


